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10 km Hauptlauf | weiblich

54. Nordschwabenlauf Gundelfingen | 11.05.2019

nordschwabenlauf.de

18 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. AK 40 426 UNGER Daniela 1978 Gundelfingen GO --- 1.    00:40:54.23

2. 1. AK 45 444 RETTENBERGER Regina 1973 TSG Giengen +2:16.00 2.    00:43:10.23

3. 1. AK 35 507 SCHEDEL Anita 1984 Triathlon Günzburg +4:04.90 3.    00:44:59.13

4. 1. AK 30 419 PELZEL Evelyn 1987 +11:12.16 4.    00:52:06.39

5. 1. Hauptklasse 428 JÄGER Miriam 1993 Triathlon Günzburg +11:56.79 5.    00:52:51.02

6. 2. Hauptklasse 504 DINU-FRÖHLICH Andrea 1993 Müsli rennt +12:09.77 6.    00:53:04.00

7. 2. AK 35 416 PANHANS Niclole 1981 Die Seitenstecher +12:32.80 7.    00:53:27.03

8. 2. AK 45 405 FRITZ Sibylle 1971 Die Seitenstecher +13:06.76 8.    00:54:00.99

9. 2. AK 40 540 MEISSNER Sandra 1979 +13:07.81 9.    00:54:02.04

10. 3. AK 40 425 SPENGLER Birgit 1977 SPD Gundelfingen +14:40.33 10.    00:55:34.56

11. 3. AK 45 404 EISELE Sieglinde 1973 Die Seitenstecher +14:44.91 11.    00:55:39.14

12. 3. AK 35 406 GERIN Yvonne 1983 Bro`Sis +15:01.63 12.    00:55:55.86

13. 1. AK 60 401 BERLET Dorothèe 1958 Running Sixties +15:04.31 13.    00:55:58.54

14. 3. Hauptklasse 527 WIEDEMANN Carmen 1992 +15:05.81 14.    00:56:00.04

15. 4. Hauptklasse 427 WENG Franziska 1996 +15:34.05 15.    00:56:28.28

16. 4. AK 45 408 GRIMM Doris 1970 TEAM - BWF Profiles 3 +18:13.14 16.    00:59:07.37

17. 5. Hauptklasse 400 ABELE Nina 1991 TEAM - BWF Profiles 3 +18:13.32 17.    00:59:07.55

18. 6. Hauptklasse 421 REEB Dorina 1993 TEAM - BWF Profiles 3 +23:00.68 18.    01:03:54.91

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse Hauptklasse
5. 1. Hauptklasse 428 JÄGER Miriam 1993 Triathlon Günzburg --- 1.    00:52:51.02

6. 2. Hauptklasse 504 DINU-FRÖHLICH Andrea 1993 Müsli rennt +12.98 2.    00:53:04.00

14. 3. Hauptklasse 527 WIEDEMANN Carmen 1992 +3:09.02 3.    00:56:00.04

15. 4. Hauptklasse 427 WENG Franziska 1996 +3:37.26 4.    00:56:28.28

17. 5. Hauptklasse 400 ABELE Nina 1991 TEAM - BWF Profiles 3 +6:16.53 5.    00:59:07.55

18. 6. Hauptklasse 421 REEB Dorina 1993 TEAM - BWF Profiles 3 +11:03.89 6.    01:03:54.91

Altersklasse AK 30
4. 1. AK 30 419 PELZEL Evelyn 1987 --- 1.    00:52:06.39

Altersklasse AK 35
3. 1. AK 35 507 SCHEDEL Anita 1984 Triathlon Günzburg --- 1.    00:44:59.13

7. 2. AK 35 416 PANHANS Niclole 1981 Die Seitenstecher +8:27.90 2.    00:53:27.03

12. 3. AK 35 406 GERIN Yvonne 1983 Bro`Sis +10:56.73 3.    00:55:55.86

Altersklasse AK 40
1. 1. AK 40 426 UNGER Daniela 1978 Gundelfingen GO --- 1.    00:40:54.23

9. 2. AK 40 540 MEISSNER Sandra 1979 +13:07.81 2.    00:54:02.04

10. 3. AK 40 425 SPENGLER Birgit 1977 SPD Gundelfingen +14:40.33 3.    00:55:34.56

Altersklasse AK 45
2. 1. AK 45 444 RETTENBERGER Regina 1973 TSG Giengen --- 1.    00:43:10.23

8. 2. AK 45 405 FRITZ Sibylle 1971 Die Seitenstecher +10:50.76 2.    00:54:00.99

11. 3. AK 45 404 EISELE Sieglinde 1973 Die Seitenstecher +12:28.91 3.    00:55:39.14

16. 4. AK 45 408 GRIMM Doris 1970 TEAM - BWF Profiles 3 +15:57.14 4.    00:59:07.37

Altersklasse AK 60
13. 1. AK 60 401 BERLET Dorothèe 1958 Running Sixties --- 1.    00:55:58.54
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